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Wk 1 - 2003 Jan 4 - UK Top 75

SOUND OF THE UNDERGROUND
CHEEKY SONG
SACRED TRUST

SORRY SEEMS TO BE THE HARDEST WORD

LOSE YOURSELF

IF YOU'RE NOT THE ONE
YOU'RE A SUPERSTAR
ASEJERE (KETCHUP SONG)
SKSER BOI

FEEL

DILEMMA

PUPPY SONG / SLEIGH RIDE
WE'VE GOT TONIGHT
FAMILY PORTRAIT

THE LAST GOODBYE / BE WITH YOU
WHAT MY HEART WANTS TO SAY
HOLDING ON FOR YOU
JENNY FROM THE BLOCK
THUG LOVIN'

HEAVEN

SCORPIO RISING

NAUGHTY GIRL

UNITED STATES OF WHATEVER
BU FLOW

I THINK WE'RE ALONE NOW
DON'T LET ME DOWN
STRONGER

RUSHES

NOTHING SACRED

IT'S A RAINBOW

LIKE I LOVE YOU

DIRRTY

I'M GONNA GETCHA GOOD
DIE ANOTHER DAY

ALIVE

LOVE ON THE LINE
UNBREAKABLE

MAYBE

PUT HIM OUT

ONE LOVE

POSSE

THROUGH THE RAIN

WORK IT

TELL ME WHY

COME INTO MY WORLD
MISUNDERSTOOD
OBJECTION

PUT THE NEEDLE ON IT
HAPPY

LONG AND WINDING ROAD
OCEAN OF ETERNITY
WHAT'S YOUR FLAVA

STILL WAITING
RHINESTONE COWBOY
MUSIC GETS THE BEST OF ME

Girls Aloud

Cheeky Girls

One True Voice
Blue & Elton John
Eminem

Daniel Bedingfield
Love Inc.

Las Ketchup

Avril Lavigne
Robbie Williams
Nelly & Kelly Rowland
S Club Juniors
Ronan Keating & Lulu
Pink

Atomic Kitten
Gareth Gates
Liberty X

Jennifer Lopez

Ja Rule & Bobby Brown
DJ Sammy & Yanou
Death In Vegas
Holly Valance

Liam Lynch

Big Brovaz

Pascal

Will Young
Sugababes

Darius

Russell Watson
Rainbow

Justin Timberlake
Christina Aguilera
Shania Twain
Madonna

S Club

Blazin' Squad
Westlife

Enrique Iglesias
Ms. Dynamite
Blue

Scooter

Mariah Carey
Missy Elliott
Declan

Kylie Minogue

Bon Jovi

Shakira

Dannii Minogue
Ashanti

Will Young & Gareth Gates
Future Breeze
Craig David

Sum 41

Rikki & Daz
Sophie Ellis-Bextor



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

63
61
71

49
48
51
79
36
70
77
83
67
RE
73

75
65
74
20

N NWO®

NOW

13
14

35

12

10
16

PRAY

STOLE

ALL OUT OF LOVE
MUNDIAN TO BACH KE
THE SCIENTIST
ELECTRICAL STORM

THE OTHER SIDE

I MISS YOU

DON'T STOP

BLOW YOUR MIND

DOWN BOY

CLEANIN' OUT MY CLOSET
FROM THA CHUUURCH TO DA PALACE
UNCHAINED MELODY

THE GAME OF LOVE

SO MUCH LOVE TO GIVE
NEW DIRECTION
GIRLFRIEND

THE ZEPHYR SONG

I LOVE IT WHEN WE DO

Lasgo

Kelly Rowland

H & Claire

Panjabi MC

Coldplay

u2

David Gray

Darren Hayes

Rolling Stones

Lisa Pin-up

Holly Valance
Eminem

Snoop Dogg

Gareth Gates
Santana & Michelle Branch
Thomas Bangalter

S Club Juniors

Alicia Keys

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Ronan Keating



